	Година: ПРВА


	РАСПОРЕД ЧАСОВА ВЕЖБИ – OАС - УПБ
	Школска година:
2023/2024

	Сала: 
	
	Семестар: летњи


	дани
	предмети
	број часова
	време одржавања вежби
	наставник

	понедељак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	понедељак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	уторак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	среда
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	четвртак
	ОСНОВИ ЕКОНОМИЈЕ

A 104
	1
	10:15
11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Др Јована Брашић
Стојановић


	петак
	СИСТЕМИ БЕЗБЕДНОСТИ

семинар сала
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	13:55

14:40
	14.50

15:35
	
	 Проф. др С. Мијалковић

Доц. др  Ж. Браковић

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	петак

	УСТАВНО ПРАВО
амфитеатар
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16:40
19:05
	 Ружица Кијевчанин

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


